
before middle school
BOOKS

401 - 450
Track your progress

book by book!

Fill in one circle every
time you read a book.

Once every circle is
filled, stop in the library
so that we can celebrate

your achievements!

READING
CHALLENGE:
Read a book

while listening
to relaxing

music.

410

420

430

440

450

MY FAVORITE
BOOKS I READ:

500 BOOKS


