



BOOKS 401 – 450



Track your progress book by book!

Fill in one circle every time you read a book.

Once every circle is filled, stop in the library so that we can celebrate your achievements!



READING CHALLENGE:

Read a book while listening to relaxing music.



OC	000	OC)O(410
OC	000	$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{O})$)O(420
OC	000	000)00	430
OC	000	$\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{O})$)00	440
OC	000	000	000	450

MY FAVORITE BOOKS I READ: